
Malpensa 21 04 24 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 203 RIGANTI P. 17:15.952
Tempo gara

1 1:19.277 + -25.-350 15:09:33.718

2 1:45.508 + 00.881 15:11:19.226

3 1:44.627 --------- 15:13:03.853

4 1:46.305 + 01.678 15:14:50.158

5 1:45.359 + 00.732 15:16:35.517

6 1:46.635 + 02.008 15:18:22.152

7 1:47.300 + 02.673 15:20:09.452

8 1:47.192 + 02.565 15:21:56.644

9 1:45.638 + 01.011 15:23:42.282

10 1:48.111 + 03.484 15:25:30.393

 Po. 2 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 28.952
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.454 + -24.-927 15:09:36.895

2 1:48.165 + 00.784 15:11:25.060

3 1:48.252 + 00.871 15:13:13.312

4 1:47.613 + 00.232 15:15:00.925

5 1:47.381 --------- 15:16:48.306

6 1:48.411 + 01.030 15:18:36.717

7 1:48.009 + 00.628 15:20:24.726

8 1:49.028 + 01.647 15:22:13.754

9 1:51.219 + 03.838 15:24:04.973

10 1:54.372 + 06.991 15:25:59.345

 Po. 3 - # 811 MANNA L. + 36.861
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.452 + -25.-713 15:09:37.893

2 1:50.339 + 01.174 15:11:28.232

3 1:49.893 + 00.728 15:13:18.125

4 1:49.926 + 00.761 15:15:08.051

5 1:49.294 + 00.129 15:16:57.345

6 1:49.165 --------- 15:18:46.510

7 1:50.768 + 01.603 15:20:37.278

8 1:49.585 + 00.420 15:22:26.863

9 1:50.935 + 01.770 15:24:17.798

10 1:49.456 + 00.291 15:26:07.254

 Po. 4 - # 318 DONDE G. + 39.610
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.169 + -21.-075 15:09:41.610

2 1:51.826 + 03.582 15:11:33.436

3 1:50.011 + 01.767 15:13:23.447

4 1:49.390 + 01.146 15:15:12.837

5 1:48.366 + 00.122 15:17:01.203

6 1:49.483 + 01.239 15:18:50.686

7 1:49.103 + 00.859 15:20:39.789

8 1:50.150 + 01.906 15:22:29.939

9 1:51.820 + 03.576 15:24:21.759

10 1:48.244 --------- 15:26:10.003

 Po. 5 - # 310 BALDO F. + 44.685
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.143 + -26.-615 15:09:36.584

2 1:52.529 + 03.771 15:11:29.113

3 1:50.506 + 01.748 15:13:19.619

4 1:50.562 + 01.804 15:15:10.181

5 1:49.769 + 01.011 15:16:59.950

6 1:49.646 + 00.888 15:18:49.596

7 1:48.758 --------- 15:20:38.354

8 1:50.756 + 02.998 15:22:29.110

9 1:51.206 + 02.448 15:24:20.316

10 1:54.762 + 06.004 15:26:15.078

 Po. 6 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. + 47.024
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.997 + -09.-431 15:09:52.438

2 1:49.565 + 02.137 15:11:42.003

3 1:52.193 + 04.765 15:13:34.196

4 1:48.218 + 00.790 15:15:22.414

5 1:50.231 + 02.803 15:17:12.645

6 1:47.781 + 00.353 15:19:00.426

7 1:49.274 + 01.846 15:20:49.700

8 1:49.619 + 02.191 15:22:39.319

9 1:50.670 + 03.242 15:24:29.989

10 1:47.428 --------- 15:26:17.417

 Po. 7 - # 941 RICCI N. + 1:14.774
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.710 + -26.-165 15:09:40.151

2 1:54.743 + 02.868 15:11:34.894

3 1:51.875 --------- 15:13:26.769

4 1:53.659 + 01.784 15:15:20.428

5 1:53.483 + 01.608 15:17:13.911

6 1:52.965 + 01.090 15:19:06.876

7 1:55.557 + 03.682 15:21:02.433

8 1:53.142 + 01.267 15:22:55.575

9 1:55.307 + 03.432 15:24:50.882

10 1:54.285 + 02.410 15:26:45.167

 Po. 8 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 1:36.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.374 + -24.-747 15:09:43.815

2 1:55.868 + 01.747 15:11:39.683

3 1:56.438 + 02.317 15:13:36.121

4 1:54.221 + 00.100 15:15:30.342

5 1:54.121 --------- 15:17:24.463

6 1:54.798 + 00.677 15:19:19.261

7 1:56.580 + 02.459 15:21:15.841

8 1:56.122 + 02.001 15:23:11.963

9 1:58.630 + 04.509 15:25:10.593

10 1:56.185 + 02.064 15:27:06.778

 Po. 9 - # 926 COMI I. + 2:00.768
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.223 + -22.-773 15:09:47.664

2 1:58.682 + 02.686 15:11:46.346

3 1:56.525 + 00.529 15:13:42.871

4 2:00.999 + 05.003 15:15:43.870

5 1:57.338 + 01.342 15:17:41.208

6 1:55.996 --------- 15:19:37.204

7 1:57.606 + 01.610 15:21:34.810

8 1:56.749 + 00.753 15:23:31.559

9 1:58.295 + 02.299 15:25:29.854

10 2:01.307 + 05.311 15:27:31.161

 Po. 10 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.163 + -21.-051 15:09:54.604

2 2:04.327 + 03.113 15:11:58.931

3 2:05.273 + 04.059 15:14:04.204

4 2:04.517 + 03.303 15:16:08.721

5 2:04.154 + 02.940 15:18:12.875

6 2:05.125 + 03.911 15:20:18.000

7 2:02.757 + 01.543 15:22:20.757

8 2:04.161 + 02.947 15:24:24.918

9 2:01.214 --------- 15:26:26.132

 Po. 11 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.979 + -21.-139 15:09:53.420

2 2:03.120 + 03.002 15:11:56.540

3 2:01.586 + 01.468 15:13:58.126

4 2:03.842 + 03.724 15:16:01.968

5 2:03.524 + 03.406 15:18:05.492

6 2:02.363 + 02.245 15:20:07.855

7 2:03.305 + 03.187 15:22:11.160

8 2:18.613 + 18.495 15:24:29.773

9 2:00.118 --------- 15:26:29.891

 Po. 12 - # 164 GIACOBBO T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.835 + -22.-147 15:09:55.276

2 2:04.463 + 01.481 15:11:59.739

3 2:02.982 --------- 15:14:02.721

4 2:05.244 + 02.262 15:16:07.965

5 2:06.078 + 03.096 15:18:14.043

6 2:05.568 + 02.586 15:20:19.611

7 2:03.581 + 00.599 15:22:23.192

8 2:04.734 + 01.752 15:24:27.926

9 2:03.241 + 00.259 15:26:31.167

 Po. 13 - # 330 BIELLA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.304 + -28.-117 15:09:50.745

2 2:04.421 --------- 15:11:55.166

3 2:05.456 + 01.035 15:14:00.622

4 2:06.316 + 01.895 15:16:06.938

5 2:05.279 + 00.858 15:18:12.217

6 2:05.135 + 00.714 15:20:17.352

7 2:30.071 + 25.650 15:22:47.423

8 2:07.579 + 03.158 15:24:55.002

9 2:07.946 + 03.525 15:27:02.948

Fastest lap: 1:44.627 
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Malpensa 21 04 24 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 14 - # 8 GAIARDONI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.910 + -23.-871 15:09:59.351

2 2:11.211 + 02.430 15:12:10.562

3 2:08.781 --------- 15:14:19.343

4 2:09.303 + 00.522 15:16:28.646

5 2:10.993 + 02.212 15:18:39.639

6 2:11.571 + 02.790 15:20:51.210

7 2:13.956 + 05.175 15:23:05.166

8 2:16.768 + 07.987 15:25:21.934

9 2:14.166 + 05.385 15:27:36.100

 Po. 15 - # 13 BERTACCO T. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.776 + -22.-286 15:09:45.217

2 1:55.705 + 02.643 15:11:40.922

3 1:53.062 --------- 15:13:33.984

4 1:53.825 + 00.763 15:15:27.809

5 1:53.775 + 00.713 15:17:21.584

6 1:53.778 + 00.716 15:19:15.362

7 1:54.747 + 01.685 15:21:10.109

8 4:30.620 + 2:37.558 15:25:40.729

 Po. 16 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.814 + -26.-926 15:09:57.255

2 2:09.893 + 00.153 15:12:07.148

3 2:10.013 + 00.273 15:14:17.161

4 2:09.740 --------- 15:16:26.901

5 2:10.097 + 00.357 15:18:36.998

6 2:43.582 + 33.842 15:21:20.580

7 2:14.445 + 04.705 15:23:35.025

8 2:12.785 + 03.045 15:25:47.810

 Po. 17 - # 57 VIORA L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.483 + -25.-971 15:09:57.924

2 2:09.875 + 00.421 15:12:07.799

3 2:09.967 + 00.513 15:14:17.766

4 2:09.454 --------- 15:16:27.220

5 2:10.608 + 01.154 15:18:37.828

6 3:17.636 + 1:08.182 15:21:55.464

7 2:16.766 + 07.312 15:24:12.230

8 2:16.196 + 06.742 15:26:28.426

 Po. 18 - # 428 CAMPAGNONI F.+ 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.239 + -23.-813 15:09:51.680

2 2:05.882 + 04.830 15:11:57.562

3 2:03.645 + 02.593 15:14:01.207

4 2:02.823 + 01.771 15:16:04.030

5 2:03.791 + 02.739 15:18:07.821

6 2:01.052 --------- 15:20:08.873

7 2:01.553 + 00.501 15:22:10.426

8 5:00.029 + 2:58.977 15:27:10.455

 Po. 19 - # 703 SALSANO L. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.708 + -26.-374 15:10:00.149

2 2:12.082 --------- 15:12:12.231

3 6:18.416 + 4:06.334 15:18:30.647

4 2:16.225 + 04.143 15:20:46.872

5 2:21.629 + 09.547 15:23:08.501

6 2:16.453 + 04.371 15:25:24.954

7 2:15.546 + 03.464 15:27:40.500

Fastest lap: 1:44.627 
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